
                                                                                                                           CC 02/26/14 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING  

February 26th   , 2014 

 
Present:   Tatyana Gleyzer, Thomas Doherty, Robbie Hassel, Daniel Alexander (on behalf of 

Sam Tryon), Juan Moreira, Steven Wendel, Humza Oza, Clay Williams, Michael Schleiffer, 
Guest:   Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting representative of College Association office) 
 
1. Approval of Minutes Approved    (with 1 change: Geography Club status      

changed to Tabled instead of Approved)                      
2. New Business    Approved 
 
3. Budgets 

EARMARK 
GSA Departmental     Approved   $6,680.00 
GSA Maintenance     Approved   $2,000.00 
 
GSA Clubs  
GUAPA                             Approved   $2,700.00 

Performing Arts Clubs 
 

Publications 
 
USG Clubs 
Chinese Christian Fellowship    Approved   $3,600.00 
 
Late Submissions 
1. **Geographic Information Scientists Society      Tabled   $1,575.00 
2. **Graduate Geography Association       Tabled   $1,505.00 
MASO       Approved   $850.00 
The Children’s Learning Center   Approved   $12,424.56 
 
4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification 
Circle K International     Approved   $220.00 
SRC General      Approved   $20,000.00 
Student Veterans Club    Approved   $750.00 
USG General      Approved   $73,087.82 
 



                                                                                                                           CC 02/26/14 

Late Submissions  
Dan Fernandez, N1     Approved   $300.00 
Hunted Hero Comics     Approved   $1,630.90 
Nursing Student’s Press    Approved   $1,100.00 
  
5.  Line Transfers 

Dan Fernandez     Approved   $68.00 
Graduate Geography Association   Approved   $110.00 
Performing Arts Departments    Approved   $5,000.00 
TGIF Hunter Goes Green    Approved   $150.00 
Will Watkins, IN 20     Approved   $54.02 
 
6. Budget Modification 
Brookdale      Approved   $0.00 
3. **GSA NSSLHA     Approved   $200.00 
USG Salaries      Approved   $4,100.00 
 
7. Income Earned  
Rhythm Hitters     Approved   $240.00 
USG General      Approved   $1,150.00 
 

8. Old Business 

Geography Club     Approved   $302.50 

 

Notes: 

1. ** Tabled pending additional information about conference, students attending and meal 
allowances. 
2. ** Tabled pending additional information about conference, students attending and meal 
allowance. 
3. ** Approved pending clarification of information about the $200 event being cancelled and if 
the additional funds going to conference means more students are attending conferences. 
  


	COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
	February 26th   , 2014

